

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

3840 Maple Grove Drive

12310

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	5	EA	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 24,500.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 2,940.00
Total Cost			\$ 5,488.00	\$ 27,440.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 27,440.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 85,225.01

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/15/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

3840 Maple Grove Drive

12310

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	1327	LF	\$38.88	\$ 51,593.76
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 6,191.25
Total Cost			\$ 43.55	\$ 57,785.01
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 57,785.01

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/15/2023